— Rensselaer
g (G) V Volleyball

/

WEEK
DATE DAY TYPE
Sep 10, 2024 Tue gegular
eason
Sep 12, 2024 Thy  Regular
Season
Regular
Sep 16, 2024 Mon  season
Sep 20, 2024 Fri Regular
Season
Regular
Sep 24, 2024 Tue  Season
3-1W
Sep 26, 2024 Thy  Regular
Season
Regular
Oct 1, 2024 Tue  Season
Oct 2, 2024 Wed Regular
Season
Oct 3, 2024 Thu gegular
eason
Regular
Oct 7, 2024 Mon  season
Oct 9, 2024 Weq Regular
Season
Regular
Oot 16,2024 Wed  Season
Oct 22, 2024 Tue  Regular
Season
Oct 24, 2024 Thy  Regular
Season

Date: 2025-12-15

OPPONENTS

Watervliet

Maple Hill

@ Coxsackie-
Athens

Chatham

@ Taconic
Hills

Hudson

@ Catskill

@ Watervliet
Cairo-Durham
@ Greenville
Germantown

@ Maple Hill

Coxsackie-
Athens

@ Chatham

START END

TIME

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

TIME

7:30
PM

7:30
PM

7:30
PM

7:30
PM

7:00

LOCATION

High School Main
Gym

High School Main
Gym
Middle School Gym

High School Main
Gym

Taconic Hills
Elementary Gym

High School Main
Gym

TBD

Harry Tucker
Gymnasium

High School Main
Gym
Greenville HS Gym

High School Main
Gym

MHHS Gym

High School Main
Gym

Chatham High
School Gym

Coaches:

e Krista Sousa

LEAGUE /
TRANSPORTATION NON-
LEAGUE

L



	Rensselaer (G) V Volleyball Coaches: Krista Sousa
	Coaches:
	(G) V Volleyball


