



• Krista Sousa

DATE	WEEK DAY	ТҮРЕ	OPPONENTS	START TIME	END TIME	LOCATION	LEAGUE / TRANSPORTATION NON- LEAGUE
Sep 10, 2024	Tue	Regular Season	Watervliet	6:30 PM	7:30 PM	High School Main Gym	L
Sep 12, 2024	Thu	Regular Season	Maple Hill	6:30 PM	7:30 PM	High School Main Gym	L
Sep 16, 2024	Mon	Regular Season	@ Coxsackie- Athens	6:30 PM	7:30 PM	Middle School Gym	L
Sep 20, 2024	Fri	Regular Season	Chatham	6:30 PM	7:30 PM	High School Main Gym	L
Sep 24, 2024	Tue	Regular Season 3-1 W	@ Taconic Hills	6:30 PM		Taconic Hills Elementary Gym	L
Sep 26, 2024	Thu	Regular Season	Hudson	6:30 PM		High School Main Gym	L
Oct 1, 2024	Tue	Regular Season	@ Catskill	5:00 PM		TBD	L
Oct 2, 2024	Wed	Regular Season	@ Watervliet	6:00 PM	7:00 PM	Harry Tucker Gymnasium	L
Oct 3, 2024	Thu	Regular Season	Cairo-Durham	6:30 PM		High School Main Gym	L
Oct 7, 2024	Mon	Regular Season	@ Greenville	6:30 PM		Greenville HS Gym	L
Oct 9, 2024	Wed	Regular Season	Germantown	5:30 PM		High School Main Gym	L
Oct 16, 2024	Wed	Regular Season	@ Maple Hill	6:30 PM	7:30 PM	MHHS Gym	L
Oct 22, 2024	Tue	Regular Season	Coxsackie- Athens	6:30 PM	7:30 PM	High School Main Gym	L
Oct 24, 2024	Thu	Regular Season	@ Chatham	6:30 PM	7:30 PM	Chatham High School Gym	L

Date: 2025-12-15